
1195 THIRD STREET
SUITE 310

NAPA, CA 94559
www.countyofnapa.org

Main: (707) 253-4580

Napa County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-313

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/14/2024 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:2/27/2024

Title: Approve and authorize Agreement No. 240283B with Bureau Veritas for a contract maximum of
$895,774 for construction management services and Amendment No. 3 to Agreement No. 170727B
with Biggs Cardosa Associates, Inc., for a contract maximum of $275,212 for design services to
support the construction of the Chiles Pope Valley Road Bridge.  (Fiscal Impact: $1,170,986; Roads
Fund; Budgeted; Discretionary)
[4/5 vote required]

Sponsors: Board of Supervisors

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Project Budget, 2. Agreement - Bureau Veritas, 3. Agreement - Biggs Cardosa Associates, Inc.

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Napa County Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

